
# Event Organization Day Date Time Location

1 4th of July Celebration Chamber of Commerce Tuesday July 4, 2023 11:00 AM Jewell Park

2 Music in the Park #1 Chamber of Commerce Thursday July 27, 2023 5:30 PM Jewell Park

3 Pet Parade Youth Ambassadors Friday July 28, 2023 2:00 PM Downtown (Lighthouse Ave)

4 Pacific Grove Summer Lights Dance Youth Ambassadors Friday July 28, 2023 6:00 PM Chautauqua Hall 

5 Pacific Grove Summer Lights Youth Ambassadors Saturday July 29, 2023 11:00 AM Lovers Point Park & Pier

6 National Night Out City of Pacific Grove Tuesday August 1, 2023 5:00 PM Caledonia Park

7 Hiroshima-Nagasaki Remembrance Day Women's International League Saturday August 5, 2023 7:00 PM Lovers Point Beach & Pier

8 Celebration of Our Lady of Fatima Lady of Fatima Society Sunday August 13, 2023 Varies Downtown (Lighthouse Ave)

9 Classic Motorsports Kick-Off Classic Motorsports Tuesday August 15, 2023 2:00 PM Downtown (Lighthouse Ave)

10 Little Car Show Marina Motorsports Wednesday August 16, 2023 10:00 AM Downtown (Lighthouse Ave)

11 Legends of the Autobahn BMW Car Club Thursday August 17, 2023 9:00 AM Pacific Grove Golf Links

12 PG Concours Auto Rally PG Rotary Club Friday August 18, 2022 12:00 PM Downtown| Chautauqua Hall

13 Music in the Park #2 Chamber of Commerce Friday August 25, 2023 5:30 PM Jewell Park

14 AIM for Awareness Walk & Rally AIM Youth Mental Health Sunday September 10, 2023 1:00 PM Lovers Point Park

15 Walk With Pride PG Pride Saturday September 16, 2023 9:00 AM Recreation Trail

16 Music in the Park #3 Chamber of Commerce Friday September 29, 2023 5:00 PM Jewell Park

17 Butterfly Parade PG Unified School District Saturday October 7, 2023 10:30 AM Downtown (Lighthouse Ave)

18 Butterfly Days PG Heritage Society Sat / Sun October 7-8, 2023 Varies Downtown |Chautauqua Hall

19 Music in the Park #4 Chamber of Commerce Friday October 27, 2023 5:30 PM Jewell Park

20 Veterans Day Ceremony City of Pacific Grove Saturday November 11, 2023 TBD TBD

21 BSIM 3K/5K & Mty Bay Half Marathon Big Sur International Sat / Sun November 11-12, 2023 Varies Lovers Point | Ocean View 

22 Holiday Tree Lighting Ceremony City of Pacific Grove Monday November 27, 2023 6:00 PM Jewell Park

23 Holiday Parade of Lights Chamber of Commerce Thursday November 30, 2023 6:00 PM Downtown (Lighthouse Ave)

24 Stillwell’s Holiday in the Park Chamber of Commerce Saturday December 2, 2023 11:00 AM Caledonia Park | Chautauqua Hall

25 Rudolph Run 1K & 5K Walk/Run Arthritis Research Coalition Saturday December 9, 2023 7:30 AM Lovers Point | Ocean View Blvd

26 Quilt Show Monterey Peninsula Quilters Fri -Sun May 4-5, 2024 Varies Chautauqua Hall 

27 Good Old Days Chamber of Commerce Fri-Sun May 4-5, 2024 Varies Downtown | Jewell Park

28 Walk of Remembrance Museum of Natural History Saturday May 11, 2024 1:00 PM Central Ave | Rec Trail

City Sponsored - 22 Full Cost Recovery  (F. C. R.) - 6 Indicates a cancelled event 
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